
Atlantic Pale ale, Rock 4.5%                                    

Offshore Pilsner, Rock 4.8%                                   

Doom Bar Amber ale, Rock 4%                                       

Madri Lager, Spain 4.6%

Cold River Cider, Rock 4.5%

Staropramen Lager, Bottle 0%

5.90

6.00

5.90

6.00

6.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.60

½ Pint         Pint        

DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS                                                  

Americano                  

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Mocha

Espresso

Double Espresso

3.30 

3.80 

3.80

3.80

3.80

2.80

3.30

Hot Drinks

DRINKS MENU

Sparkling Water

Still Mineral Water

Fruit juices – Orange, Apple

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Sprite

Organic Lemonade

Sparkling Elderflower

Fevertree – Indian Tonic, 

Slimline Tonic

Ginger Beer 

2.50  Large 4.50

2.50  Large 4.50

4.00      

3.50

3.00

3.50

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

            

soft Drinks

SPIRITS 

Tia Maria            5.00

Disaronno          5.00

Sambuca            5.00

Baileys                5.00

Cointreau           5.00

Jagermeister    5.00 

Aperol Spritz 

Mojito 

Margarita 

Espresso Martini 

Bloody Mary 

Mimosa

Pimms  

Gin & Tonic (choice of Gin)            from 

Vodka & Tonic (choice of Vodka) from 

Pentire & Tonic (Zero Alc)

Liqueurs Our House  Cocktails  &  Mixed  Drinks

LOOSE LEAF TEAS:

English Breakfast               

Earl Grey                                    

Turmeric & Ginger                 

Moroccan Mint       

Lemon Verbena           

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Extra Shot                                            

Decaf Available

Oat Milk Available

1.50

0.50

Deluxe Hot chocolate 
with Marshmallows and Cream

Regular Hot Chocolate         4.00  

5.00 

Tequila Patron Silver 

Porthilly Cornish Gin 

Porthilly Cornish Vodka 

Elemental Raspberry Gin 

Elemental Citrus Gin 

Aluna Coconut Rum 

Aluna Peach & Pomelo Rum

Cornish White Rum 

Dead Mans Fingers Spiced Rum 

Jameson Whiskey 

Jack Daniels Whiskey 

Laphroaig Whiskey 

Taylors Port

Courvoisier Brandy 

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

   6.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.50

6.50

5.00

5.00

6.00

5.50

5.00

 5.00

6.50

4.50

5.00



wine

Proudly part of Project Cornwall Group 

red/ white/ Rose / CHAMPAGNE 

 

Bottle- 35      125ml- 7.50

Bottle- 40      125ml- 8.00

Bottle- 65

Bottle- 27      175ml- 6.20       250ml- 8.80

Bottle- 34      175ml- 8.70       250ml- 12.50

Bottle- 58

Bottle- 32      175ml- 8.70       250ml- 12.40

Bottle- 30      175ml- 7.30       250ml- 10.40

Bottle- 37      

Bottle- 48       

NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Cantina Colli Euganei, Veneto, Italy
Proper Prosecco. Soft and lively wine is full of fresh, fruity aromas with a floral 
touch.
2022 Prosecco Rosé, Ca' Morlin, Veneto, Italy
Soft Pink Rose Prosecco with red summer fruits.
NV Cuvée Brut, Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France
Marilyn Monroe's favourite Champagne! Soft juicy apples, marzipan, almonds 
and vanilla

2022 Organic Macabeo, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain
Organic Macabeo which offers juicy ripe apples and a dash of 
ripe lemons. Easy-drinking and dry.
2022 Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Holdaway Estate, New Zealand
Bursting with grapefruit and passionfruit with a herbaceous quality of freshly cut 
grass, this is a cracking Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.

2022 Chablis, Domaine Vrignaud, Burgundy, France
Crisp, dry and nervy, this French Classic offers wonderful purity of fruit with a long 
finish. Perfect with fish and seafood.

2022 `Villa Estérelle` Côtes de Provence, Château du Rouët, France
Superb Provence rosé, with aromas of white blossom and flavours of red berries 
and citrus that are balanced by a refreshing and elegant acidity.

2021 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken Clásico, Argentina
Soft, easy-drinking Malbec with bags of rich bramble fruits 
and a spicy finish.
2021 Château Haut-Blanville Merlot, Pays d'Oc, France
This Merlot is smooth and plush with a range of ripe red fruit and violet petals.
The palate is medium to full, bright and clean with a well-integrated acidity. 
Notes of strawberry and spice on the finish.
2019 Bordeaux Supérieur, Château des Antonins, France
Oodles of cherry and blackcurrant with a toasted background and 
some spice. Supple and charming with fine tannins which 
bring a nice harmony.
2017 Rioja Reserva, Bodegas LAN, Spain
A complex Rioja Reserva that marries bright aromas of red fruits with 
a delicious spiciness derived from oak ageing.

CHAMPAGNE  &  SPARKLING  WINES

WHITES

ROSE  WINE

REDS

Bottle- 31      175ml- 7.50       250ml- 10.60

125ml measures also available, please ask
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