# **DRINKS MENU**

## **DRAUGHTBEERS & CIDERS**

	½ Pint	Pint
Atlantic Pale ale, Rock 4.5%	3.00	5.90
Offshore Pilsner, Rock 4.8%	3.00	6.00
<b>Doom Bar Amber ale</b> , Rock 4%	3.00	5.90
Madri Lager, Spain 4.6%	3.00	6.00
Cold River Cider, Rock 4.5%	3.00	6.00
Staropramen Lager, Bottle 0%	3.60	



## amen Lager, B

**SOFT DRINKS** 

Sparkling Water	2.50 Large 4.50
Still Mineral Water	2.50 Large 4.50
Fruit juices - Orange, Apple	4.00
Coca Cola	3.50
Diet Coke	3.00
Sprite	3.50
Organic Lemonade	4.00
Sparkling Elderflower	4.00
Fevertree - Indian Tonic,	
Slimline Tonic	3.00
Ginger Beer	3.00



5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00

### **HOT DRINKS**

Americano	3.30
Cappuccino	3.80
Latte	3.80
Flat White	3.80
Mocha	3.80
Espresso	2.80
Double Espresso	3.30

#### **LOOSELEAFTEAS:**

<b>English Breakfast</b>	3.00
Earl Grey	3.00
Turmeric & Ginger	3.00
Moroccan Mint	3.00
Lemon Verbena	3.00
Deluxe Hot chocolate	5.00
with Marshmallows and Cream	
Regular Hot Chocolate	4.00
Extra Shot	1.50
Extra Shot Decaf Available	1.50

### **SPIRITS**

Tequila Patron Silver	7.00
Porthilly Cornish Gin	6.00
Porthilly Cornish Vodka	6.00
Elemental Raspberry Gin	6.50
<b>Elemental Citrus Gin</b>	6.50
Aluna Coconut Rum	5.00
Aluna Peach & Pomelo Rum	5.00
Cornish White Rum	6.00
<b>Dead Mans Fingers Spiced Rum</b>	5.50
Jameson Whiskey	5.00
Jack Daniels Whiskey	5.00
Laphroaig Whiskey	6.50
Taylors Port	4.50
<b>Courvoisier Brandy</b>	5.00

### **LIQUEURS**

	7.00	Tia Maria
	6.00	Disaronno
	6.00	Sambuca
	6.50	Baileys
	6.50	Cointreau
	5.00	<b>Jagermeister</b>
m	5.00	
	6.00	
Rum	5.50	S
	5.00	•
	5.00	( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (
	6.50	DENT STATION
	4.50	

#### **OURHOUSE COCKTAILS & MIXED DRINKS**

Aperol Spritz	•	12.00
Mojito	•	12.00
Margarita	•	12.00
Espresso Martini	•	12.00
Bloody Mary	•	10.00
Mimosa	•	10.00
Pimms		9.00
Gin & Tonic (choice of Gin)	from	9.00
Vodka & Tonic (choice of Vodka)	from	9.00
Pentire & Tonic (Zero Alc)		6.00



## WINE

### RED/WHITE/ROSE/CHAMPAGNE



CHAMDA	CNIC 0	CDVDKI	ING WINES
I.HAMPA	IINF &	<b>NPARKI</b>	INII WINES

NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry, Cantina Colli Euganei, Veneto, Italy	Bottle- 35	125ml- 7.50
Proper Prosecco. Soft and lively wine is full of fresh, fruity aromas with a floral		
touch.		
2022 Prosecco Rosé, Ca' Morlin, Veneto, Italy	Bottle- 40	125ml- 8.00
Soft Pink Rose Prosecco with red summer fruits.		
NV Cuvée Brut, Piper-Heidsieck, Champagne, France	Bottle- 65	
Marilyn Monroe's favourite Champagne! Soft juicy apples, marzipan, almonds		
and vanilla		

#### **WHITES**

2022 Organic Macabeo, Familia Castaño, Murcia, Spain	Bottle- 27	175ml- 6.20	250ml- 8.80
Organic Macabeo which offers juicy ripe apples and a dash of			
ripe lemons. Easy-drinking and dry.  2022 Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Holdaway Estate, New Zealand	Bottle- 34	175ml- 8.70	250ml- 12.50
Bursting with grapefruit and passionfruit with a herbaceous quality of freshly cut	Bottle 04	1731111 0.70	2301111 12.30
grass, this is a cracking Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.			
2022 Chablis, Domaine Vrignaud, Burgundy, France	Bottle- 58		
Crisp, dry and nervy, this French Classic offers wonderful purity of fruit with a long			

#### **ROSE WINE**

finish. Perfect with fish and seafood.

2022 `Villa Estérelle` Côtes de Provence, Château du Rouët, France	Bottle- 32	175ml- 8.70	250ml- 12.40
Superb Provence rosé, with aromas of white blossom and flavours of red berries			
and citrus that are balanced by a refreshing and elegant acidity.			

#### DENC

KED2			
2021 Mendoza Malbec, Kaiken Clásico, Argentina	Bottle- 30	175ml- 7.30	250ml- 10.40
Soft, easy-drinking Malbec with bags of rich bramble fruits			
and a spicy finish.			
2021 Château Haut-Blanville Merlot, Pays d'Oc, France	Bottle- 31	175ml- 7.50	250ml- 10.60
This Merlot is smooth and plush with a range of ripe red fruit and violet petals.			
The palate is medium to full, bright and clean with a well-integrated acidity.			
Notes of strawberry and spice on the finish.			
2019 Bordeaux Supérieur, Château des Antonins, France	Bottle- 37		

**2019 Bordeaux Supérieur**, Château des Antonins, France Oodles of cherry and blackcurrant with a toasted background and some spice. Supple and charming with fine tannins which bring a nice harmony.

**2017 Rioja Reserva**, Bodegas LAN, Spain A complex Rioja Reserva that marries bright aromas of red fruits with a delicious spiciness derived from oak ageing.

125ml measures also available, please ask

Bottle-48

